
VODKA PASSION $12
Vodka, Passion Fruit Syrup, Lemon Juice, Soda Water

ESPRESSO MARTINI $16
Vodka, Kahlua, Cold Press Espresso

P&B ESPRESSO MARTINI $16
Sheep Dog Peanut Butter Whiskey, Kahlua, Cold Press Espresso

CUBA LIBRE $12
Captain Morgan, Lime Juice, Coca-Cola, Fresh Lime

MARGARITA $16
Sierra Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice

TOM COLLINS $16
Gordons Gin, Lemon Juice, Sparkling Water

NINJA TURTLE $12
Midori, Blu Curacao, Pineapple Juice

Manning River Hotel @manningriverhotel

Cocktail Menu
Wine &

Cocktail Menu



Chain of Fire Brut Cuvee 
South East Australia

Craigmoor Cuvee Brut NV 200ml
Mudgee NSW

Craigmoor Cuvee Rose NV 200ml 
Mudgee NSW

Aurelia Prosecco 200ml
Murray/ Darling Region

Aurelia Prosecco
Murray/ Darling Region

Annais Organic Pinot Grigio
Mudgee NSW

Ara Single Estate Pinot Gris
Marlborough NZ

Chain of Fire Sauvignon Blanc
Semillon
Western Australia

Ara Single Estate Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough NZ

Circa 1858 Chardonnay
Central Ranges NSW

Bimbadgen Hunter Valley
Chardonnay
Hunter Valley NSW

Fiore Pink Moscato
Mudgee NSW

Sparkling

White Wine

Rosé
Luna Rosa Rosada
Central Ranges NSW

'The Wire Walker' Pinot Noir 
by Philip Shaw
Orange NSW

Chain of Fire Merlot
Central Ranges NSW

Circa 1858 Shiraz
Central Ranges NSW

Bimbadgen Hunter Valley Shiraz
Hunter Valley NSW

Robert Oatley Signature Series 
Cabernet Sauvignon
Margaret River WA

Red Wine

  Bottle

$26

$9

$9

$10.50

$36

$34

$38

$26

$38

$32

$38

$34

150ml     250ml     Bottle

$12

$14

$9

$14

$11.50

$14

$12

$8

$9

$6.50

$9

$7.50

$9

$8

150ml     250ml     Bottle

150ml     250ml     Bottle

$8 $12

$32

$26

$32

$38

$42

$15

$9

$11.50

$14

$15

$10

$6.50

$7.50

$9

$10

$34

HAPPY HOUR(S)
Weekday

House Wines | 150ml only
 From 10am - 12pm & 3.30pm - 5.30pm


