MANNING RIVER

Cocktail Menu

VODKA PASSION \$12

Vodka, Passion Fruit Syrup, Lemon Juice, Soda Water

ESPRESSO MARTINI \$16

Vodka, Kahlua, Cold Press Espresso

P&B ESPRESSO MARTINI \$16

Sheep Dog Peanut Butter Whiskey, Kahlua, Cold Press Espresso

CUBA LIBRE \$12

Captain Morgan, Lime Juice, Coca-Cola, Fresh Lime

MARGARITA \$16

Sierra Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice

TOM COLLINS \$16

Gordons Gin, Lemon Juice, Sparkling Water

NINJA TURTLE \$12

Midori, Blu Curacao, Pineapple Juice

MANNING RIVER

HOTEL, TAREE

Wine & Cocktail Menu





(f) Manning River Hotel



(O) @manningriverhotel

Sparkling			Bottle
Chain of Fire Brut Cuvee South East Australia			\$26
Craigmoor Cuvee Brut NV 200ml Mudgee NSW			\$9
Craigmoor Cuvee Rose NV 200ml Mudgee NSW			\$9
Aurelia Prosecco 200ml Murray/ Darling Region			\$10.50
Aurelia Prosecco Murray/Darling Region			\$36
White Wine	150ml	250ml	Bottle
Annais Organic Pinot Grigio Mudgee NSW	\$8	\$12	\$34
Ara Single Estate Pinot Gris Marlborough NZ	\$9	\$14	\$38
Chain of Fire Sauvignon Blanc Semillon Western Australia	\$6.50	\$9	\$26
Ara Single Estate Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough NZ	\$9	\$14	\$38
Circa 1858 Chardonnay Central Ranges NSW	\$7.50	\$11.50	\$32
Bimbadgen Hunter Valley Chardonnay H <i>unte</i> r V <i>alley</i> NSW	\$9	\$14	\$38
Fiore Pink Moscato Mudgee NSW	\$8	\$12	\$34

Rose Luna Rosa Rosada Central Ranges NSW	150ml \$8	250ml \$12	Bottle \$34
Red Wine	150ml	250ml	Bottle
'The Wire Walker' Pinot Noir by Philip Shaw Orange NSW	\$10	\$15	\$32
Chain of Fire Merlot Central Ranges NSW	\$6.50	\$9	\$26
Circa 1858 Shiraz Central Ranges NSW	\$7.50	\$11.50	\$32
Bimbadgen Hunter Valley Shiraz Hunter Valley NSW	\$9	\$14	\$38
Robert Oatley Signature Series Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River WA	\$10	\$15	\$42



HAPPY HOUR(S)

House Wines | 150ml only From 10am - 12pm & 3.30pm - 5.30pm